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100 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-21937;BERTONI SARA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'20.10; 

2);FRI-21938;LESA COSTANZA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'21.90; 

3);FRI-20362;LENISA GIULIA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'22.50; 

4);FRI-27096;LEVAN GIORGIA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'25.80; 

5);FRI-20540;PAMIO GIULIA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'28.40; 

6);FRI-21931;VATTOLO BEATRICE;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'30.20; 

7);FRI-20535;MASSARO VALENTINA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'31.20; 

8);FRI-21936;ALIBERTI AURORA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'32.00; 

9);FRI-24300;STRAULINO SARA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'32.50; 

10);FRI-27103;REVELANT VALENTINA;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'33.50; 

11);FRI-24987;ZANINI BENEDETTA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'34.00; 

12);FRI-24982;QUARANTIELLO GRETA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'37.20; 

13);FRI-22355;CEPPARO AGATA;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'37.30; 

14);FRI-22362;BENEDETTI AGNESE;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'39.10; 

15);FRI-20370;CEPPARO ASIA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'39.20; 

16);FRI-27719;DANELUTTI ANGELICA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'41.10; 

17);FRI-23887;CARGNELUTTI AURORA;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'41.30; 

18);FRI-27718;TOMASI SOFIA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'41.80; 

19);FRI-24992;MANNINO MARTINA;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'42.80; 

20);FRI-27119;VALENTINUZZI RACHELE;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'46.70; 

21);FRI-22063;MICELLI ANIA;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'48.10; 

22);FRI-27715;CESCHIA VALENTINA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'51.70; 

23);FRI-27792;CODROMAZ CAROL;2005;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;01'57.80; 

24);FRI-24978;DURISOTTO MARGHERITA;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'06.60; 

25);FRI-22109;ESPOSITO SARA;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'09.30; 

 

100 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-20369;ZANCANI MASSIMO;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'14.70; 

2);FRI-21941;TREVISIOL SAMUELE;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'19.70; 

3);FRI-20043;MARCUZZI JOGNA GIANLUCA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'20.30; 

4);FRI-20368;ZANCANI FEDERICO;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'20.40; 

5);FRI-20366;SCOLZ VITTORIO;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'20.70; 

6);FRI-21933;PLOZNER MATTEO;2004;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'21.00; 

7);FRI-24297;ROMANELLO ANDREA;2004;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'23.10; 

8);FRI-22133;BUONO ALESSIO;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'26.50; 

);FRI-24302;VIDONI FEDERICO;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'26.50; 

10);FRI-28017;PERSELLO TOMMASO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'31.30; 

11);FRI-27101;MOSCA FDERICO;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'31.90; 

12);FRI-21928;TOMBA GIOVANNI;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'32.90; 

13);FRI-27717;BIANCHINI SAMUEL;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'33.00; 

14);FRI-27716;VUANO ISMAEL;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'33.50; 

15);FRI-22128;BON RICCARDO;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'34.40; 

16);FRI-21932;PASELLI ALESSANDRO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'34.70; 

17);FRI-27106;ZILLI GABRIELE;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'36.20; 

18);FRI-27720;CAZAN COSMIN;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'37.10; 

19);FRI-22364;PASSON LORENZO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'37.30; 

20);FRI-23882;LONDERO GABRIELE;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'41.40; 

21);FRI-28015;ZANETTI ALESSIO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'42.00; 

22);FRI-24979;CAVALLERI ANDREA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'47.40; 

23);FRI-22060;LONDERO MARTINO;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'50.40; 

24);FRI-20519;SIALINO DAVIDE;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'50.90; 

25);FRI-28018;GEROMET LORENZO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'57.80; 

26);FRI-20525;GANZITTI GIOVANNI;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'57.90; 

-);FRI-19980;CONZATTI FRANCESCO;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto; Squalif.; 
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1);FRI-15905;CEPPARO AMBRA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'31.30; 

2);FRI-20409;CASALI SILVIA;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'32.50; 

3);FRI-15904;BRESADOLA BIANCA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'40.20; 

4);FRI-19978;TOMASI EMMA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'42.10; 

5);FRI-23976;DI FILIPPO CLAUDIA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'42.90; 

6);FRI-19259;TROVARELLI COSTANZA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'43.30; 

7);FRI-25069;FILIPPI DESIREE;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'43.70; 

8);FRI-20400;CRIVELLI MICHELLE;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'43.80; 

);FRI-26280;MARCHETTO REBECCA AURORA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'43.80; 

10);FRI-20355;FAGGIN ELENA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'44.00; 

11);FRI-26269;MICONI LISA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'47.00; 

12);FRI-19979;CANDOLINI VIRGINIA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'48.00; 

13);FRI-26274;BATTISTON GLORIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'48.50; 

14);FRI-21790;SCANDINO NOEMI;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'49.10; 

15);FRI-26266;BORINI ANNA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'49.70; 



16);FRI-24931;GIUDICE NOEMI;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'50.40; 

17);FRI-27780;AMBROSI MARTA;2004;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'51.40; 

18);FRI-21935;MICHIENZI MARTA;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'53.00; 

);FRI-22127;SCARPA MARGHERITA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'53.00; 

20);FRI-20321;NOCERA GIULIA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'53.20; 

21);FRI-19252;BLASONI LARA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'53.50; 

);FRI-19983;UNFER LAURA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'53.50; 

23);FRI-20357;CARNELUTTI SOFIA LUDOVICA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'53.70; 

24);FRI-21926;TURRI ELISABETTA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'54.30; 

25);VEN-33519;FRESCURA IRENE;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'54.60; 

26);FRI-27777;CORNALE VERONICA;2004;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'55.00; 

27);FRI-23975;STEDILE ELISABETTA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'55.20; 

28);FRI-26278;CHIANDOTTO GIORGIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'56.00; 

29);FRI-19981;CLEMENTE VALENTINA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'56.40; 

30);FRI-25770;PERFETTO ELENA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'59.90; 

31);FRI-18442;TIBALDO MADDALENA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'02.40; 

32);FRI-20364;PETRELLA SARA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'02.90; 

33);FRI-18596;PERSELLO MATILDE;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'05.20; 

34);FRI-22725;PIVIDOR ALESSIA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'05.30; 

35);FRI-24309;MONDINI ELEONORA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'10.90; 

36);FRI-27374;DOLSO GIULIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;03'11.40; 

37);FRI-26095;TURRIN MARIANNA;2004;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;03'16.30; 

38);FRI-21889;COSATTO GIULIA;2004;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;03'16.50; 

39);FRI-22125;MAGLI CATERINA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'18.30; 

40);FRI-20542;PRETTO MARIANNA;2004;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;03'23.00; 
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1);FRI-15898;PERESSONI EDOARDO;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'19.80; 

2);FRI-15382;BUONAGURO DYLAN;2002;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'19.90; 

3);FRI-26271;TRANGONI ALESSIO;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'29.90; 

);FRI-26272;ZANI DEVID;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'29.90; 

5);FRI-18589;GARBINO DAVIDE;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'31.30; 

6);FRI-15896;BEARZOTTI PIETRO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'35.90; 

7);FRI-15897;CANNAS MATTEO;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'36.20; 

8);FRI-23535;NIGRIS FRANCESCO;2003;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'37.20; 

9);FRI-18595;ZOLETTO SAM;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'41.70; 

10);FRI-26281;MUSER FRANCESCO;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'43.20; 

11);VEN-34339;CALIANDRO LORENZO;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'44.00; 

12);FRI-21940;PALUDI SIMONE;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'44.50; 

13);FRI-22360;COLAK FARIS;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'44.70; 

);FRI-18590;RIGHINI FILIPPO;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'44.70; 

15);FRI-20402;BIMBATTI GABRIELE;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'45.40; 

16);FRI-18582;GUATTI GIOVANNI;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'46.30; 

17);FRI-26268;DURI GIOELE;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'47.30; 

18);FRI-15899;PATINI FILIPPO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'47.70; 

19);FRI-17115;TARONDO MATTEO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'48.70; 

20);FRI-21883;NATALE FRANCO LIHUEL;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'51.20; 

21);FRI-26273;ZANI SAMUELE;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'52.70; 

22);FRI-20522;GUARISE CRISTIANO;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'54.50; 

23);FRI-21939;MANSUTTI MARCO;2002;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'55.20; 

24);FRI-24299;SILVERIO PATRICK;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'57.50; 

25);FRI-20407;TOFFOLI GIOVANNI;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;03'02.00; 

26);FRI-24003;DEGANO FEDERICO;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'03.50; 

27);FRI-28155;GRION GUGLIELMO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;03'11.00; 

28);FRI-20354;VATTOLO DAVIDE;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'11.70; 

29);FRI-28156;SCRAZZOLO ALESSIO;2003;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;03'29.10; 

30);FRI-22129;TURELLO GUGLIELMO;2003;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;03'37.50; 

31);FRI-28158;VINCENZI ALESSANDRO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;03'42.00; 
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1);FRI-20358;FIORINI ALICE;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'46.20; 

2);FRI-21937;BERTONI SARA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'47.70; 

3);FRI-27096;LEVAN GIORGIA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'48.50; 

4);FRI-21931;VATTOLO BEATRICE;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'48.80; 

5);FRI-21936;ALIBERTI AURORA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'51.30; 

6);FRI-20540;PAMIO GIULIA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'51.40; 

7);FRI-24982;QUARANTIELLO GRETA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'54.50; 

8);FRI-27718;TOMASI SOFIA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'55.00; 

9);FRI-27103;REVELANT VALENTINA;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'56.90; 

10);FRI-24987;ZANINI BENEDETTA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'57.00; 

11);FRI-24978;DURISOTTO MARGHERITA;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'01.70; 

12);FRI-24992;MANNINO MARTINA;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'02.60; 

13);FRI-27792;CODROMAZ CAROL;2005;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;01'03.80; 

14);FRI-27715;CESCHIA VALENTINA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'04.20; 

15);FRI-27119;VALENTINUZZI RACHELE;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'06.00; 

16);FRI-22109;ESPOSITO SARA;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'14.50; 

17);FRI-27699;PERINI NICOLE;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'15.50; 

 



50 Rana Maschi Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-20368;ZANCANI FEDERICO;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'44.90; 

2);FRI-24302;VIDONI FEDERICO;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'45.60; 

3);FRI-20043;MARCUZZI JOGNA GIANLUCA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'46.10; 

4);FRI-22128;BON RICCARDO;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'50.40; 

5);FRI-27106;ZILLI GABRIELE;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'52.50; 

6);FRI-23882;LONDERO GABRIELE;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'53.50; 

7);FRI-27716;VUANO ISMAEL;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'54.40; 

8);FRI-27717;BIANCHINI SAMUEL;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'54.80; 

9);FRI-27720;CAZAN COSMIN;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'55.00; 

10);FRI-24979;CAVALLERI ANDREA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'55.70; 

11);FRI-27101;MOSCA FDERICO;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'55.90; 

12);FRI-22061;BOEZIO MATTEO;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'00.50; 

);FRI-22060;LONDERO MARTINO;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'00.50; 

14);FRI-28015;ZANETTI ALESSIO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'00.70; 

15);FRI-28018;GEROMET LORENZO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'06.50; 
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1);FRI-20356;PITTIA BENEDETTA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'29.30; 

2);FRI-15904;BRESADOLA BIANCA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'31.10; 

3);FRI-26280;MARCHETTO REBECCA AURORA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'31.50; 

4);FRI-21926;TURRI ELISABETTA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'34.10; 

5);FRI-19259;TROVARELLI COSTANZA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'35.00; 

6);FRI-26278;CHIANDOTTO GIORGIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'35.20; 

);FRI-24296;PILOSIO GIULIA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'35.20; 

8);FRI-19252;BLASONI LARA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'35.30; 

9);FRI-19983;UNFER LAURA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'35.90; 

10);FRI-23976;DI FILIPPO CLAUDIA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'36.30; 

11);FRI-21790;SCANDINO NOEMI;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'39.20; 

12);FRI-26269;MICONI LISA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'39.80; 

13);FRI-20355;FAGGIN ELENA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'40.20; 

14);FRI-26260;BERTOLINI VIVIANA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'40.50; 

15);FRI-18442;TIBALDO MADDALENA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'41.70; 

16);FRI-26274;BATTISTON GLORIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'42.00; 

17);FRI-19981;CLEMENTE VALENTINA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'42.80; 

18);FRI-20357;CARNELUTTI SOFIA LUDOVICA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'43.30; 

19);FRI-26266;BORINI ANNA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'43.70; 

20);FRI-18596;PERSELLO MATILDE;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'43.80; 

21);VEN-33519;FRESCURA IRENE;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'44.10; 

22);FRI-22127;SCARPA MARGHERITA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'44.50; 

23);FRI-21935;MICHIENZI MARTA;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'44.60; 

24);FRI-27777;CORNALE VERONICA;2004;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'46.00; 

25);FRI-20364;PETRELLA SARA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'46.70; 

26);FRI-24309;MONDINI ELEONORA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'47.10; 

27);FRI-25770;PERFETTO ELENA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'47.70; 

28);FRI-27722;COPIZ GIULIA;2003;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;01'48.50; 

29);FRI-23975;STEDILE ELISABETTA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'49.80; 

30);FRI-27775;DE BIASI STELLA;2004;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'52.00; 

31);FRI-22125;MAGLI CATERINA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'53.10; 

32);FRI-27780;AMBROSI MARTA;2004;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'54.10; 

33);FRI-22725;PIVIDOR ALESSIA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'54.20; 

34);FRI-27728;CORSETTI STELLA;2004;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;01'59.40; 

35);FRI-28136;PANTANALI GIORGIA;2004;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'59.80; 

36);FRI-27724;ORECCHIA MARGHERITA;2003;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;02'00.00; 

37);FRI-28004;MRNKOVA TEREZIE;2004;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'03.00; 

38);FRI-27778;CASTALDO ASIA;2004;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'03.90; 

39);FRI-26095;TURRIN MARIANNA;2004;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'09.20; 

40);FRI-28135;GREGORICCHIO ISABEL;2004;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'10.90; 

41);FRI-27727;FORGIARINI ISABEL;2004;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;02'12.10; 

 

100 Rana Maschi Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-15896;BEARZOTTI PIETRO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'22.70; 

2);FRI-15897;CANNAS MATTEO;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'27.00; 

3);FRI-26272;ZANI DEVID;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'29.00; 

4);FRI-15900;TIBALDO ANDREA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'30.20; 

5);FRI-23535;NIGRIS FRANCESCO;2003;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'31.30; 

6);FRI-15899;PATINI FILIPPO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'33.10; 

7);FRI-17115;TARONDO MATTEO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'33.60; 

8);FRI-18595;ZOLETTO SAM;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'34.20; 

9);FRI-20354;VATTOLO DAVIDE;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'34.60; 

10);FRI-26281;MUSER FRANCESCO;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'37.40; 

11);FRI-21883;NATALE FRANCO LIHUEL;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'38.00; 

12);FRI-20407;TOFFOLI GIOVANNI;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'38.70; 

13);FRI-27721;DE GIORGIO MATTEO;2002;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;01'39.00; 

14);FRI-19984;PARISE MARIO;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'40.70; 

15);VEN-34339;CALIANDRO LORENZO;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'41.80; 

);FRI-21939;MANSUTTI MARCO;2002;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'41.80; 



17);FRI-18590;RIGHINI FILIPPO;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'42.60; 

18);FRI-26268;DURI GIOELE;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'43.50; 

19);FRI-24003;DEGANO FEDERICO;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'43.60; 

20);FRI-26273;ZANI SAMUELE;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'44.70; 

21);FRI-26279;DELLA NEGRA FRANCESCO;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'44.80; 

);FRI-27789;VIRGULIN LUCA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'44.80; 

23);FRI-27790;BELTRAME CARLO;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'53.20; 

24);FRI-24299;SILVERIO PATRICK;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'58.50; 

25);FRI-22129;TURELLO GUGLIELMO;2003;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'00.50; 

26);FRI-27121;PAGANI GABRIELE;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'04.60; 

-);FRI-28158;VINCENZI ALESSANDRO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine; Squalif.; 

 

100 Misti Femmine Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-20362;LENISA GIULIA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'31.00; 

2);FRI-20358;FIORINI ALICE;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'31.20; 

3);FRI-21938;LESA COSTANZA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'32.20; 

4);FRI-20540;PAMIO GIULIA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'43.20; 

5);FRI-24300;STRAULINO SARA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'43.80; 

6);FRI-22355;CEPPARO AGATA;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'47.40; 

7);FRI-20535;MASSARO VALENTINA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'48.70; 

8);FRI-22362;BENEDETTI AGNESE;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'51.80; 

9);FRI-20370;CEPPARO ASIA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'52.00; 

10);FRI-23887;CARGNELUTTI AURORA;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'05.20; 

11);FRI-22063;MICELLI ANIA;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'05.60; 

12);FRI-22109;ESPOSITO SARA;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'26.50; 

 

100 Misti Maschi Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-20369;ZANCANI MASSIMO;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'26.00; 

2);FRI-21933;PLOZNER MATTEO;2004;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'28.90; 

3);FRI-21941;TREVISIOL SAMUELE;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'30.30; 

4);FRI-20366;SCOLZ VITTORIO;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'31.20; 

5);FRI-19980;CONZATTI FRANCESCO;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'34.10; 

6);FRI-22133;BUONO ALESSIO;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'38.90; 

7);FRI-28017;PERSELLO TOMMASO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'41.20; 

8);FRI-21928;TOMBA GIOVANNI;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'43.70; 

9);FRI-21932;PASELLI ALESSANDRO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'43.90; 

);FRI-22364;PASSON LORENZO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'43.90; 

11);FRI-23882;LONDERO GABRIELE;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'53.60; 

12);FRI-20519;SIALINO DAVIDE;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'59.40; 

13);FRI-22060;LONDERO MARTINO;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'01.30; 

14);FRI-20525;GANZITTI GIOVANNI;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'07.10; 

-);FRI-22356;PARTIPILO NICOLA SABINO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli; Squalif.; 

-);FRI-24297;ROMANELLO ANDREA;2004;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd; Squalif.; 

 

400 Misti Femmine Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-20356;PITTIA BENEDETTA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;06'02.50; 

2);FRI-15905;CEPPARO AMBRA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;06'09.30; 

3);FRI-19978;TOMASI EMMA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;06'13.80; 

4);FRI-20409;CASALI SILVIA;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;06'14.10; 

5);FRI-20400;CRIVELLI MICHELLE;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;06'22.30; 

6);FRI-24296;PILOSIO GIULIA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;06'39.60; 

 

400 Misti Maschi Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-15898;PERESSONI EDOARDO;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;05'49.60; 

2);FRI-15900;TIBALDO ANDREA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;06'16.70; 

3);FRI-16117;FRESCURA IVAN;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;06'21.70; 
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50 Dorso Femmine Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-22413;PONTA ELENA VALENTINA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'40.40; 

2);FRI-20362;LENISA GIULIA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'41.70; 

3);FRI-21938;LESA COSTANZA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'42.50; 

4);FRI-21931;VATTOLO BEATRICE;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'42.60; 

5);FRI-21937;BERTONI SARA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'43.30; 

6);FRI-27096;LEVAN GIORGIA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'46.10; 

7);FRI-24987;ZANINI BENEDETTA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'46.80; 

8);FRI-24982;QUARANTIELLO GRETA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'47.10; 

9);FRI-24300;STRAULINO SARA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'47.20; 

10);FRI-20535;MASSARO VALENTINA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'47.60; 

11);FRI-20370;CEPPARO ASIA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'48.50; 

12);FRI-27103;REVELANT VALENTINA;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'48.60; 

13);FRI-28016;PASCOTTINI CHIARA;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'48.70; 

14);FRI-22362;BENEDETTI AGNESE;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'49.20; 



15);FRI-22355;CEPPARO AGATA;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'49.90; 

16);FRI-24992;MANNINO MARTINA;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'51.10; 

17);FRI-27718;TOMASI SOFIA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'51.20; 

18);FRI-27719;DANELUTTI ANGELICA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'52.80; 

);FRI-27119;VALENTINUZZI RACHELE;2006;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'52.80; 

20);FRI-23887;CARGNELUTTI AURORA;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'56.30; 

21);FRI-27715;CESCHIA VALENTINA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'57.00; 

22);FRI-22063;MICELLI ANIA;2006;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'04.90; 

23);FRI-24978;DURISOTTO MARGHERITA;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'05.40; 

 

50 Dorso Maschi Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-20369;ZANCANI MASSIMO;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'40.20; 

2);FRI-21941;TREVISIOL SAMUELE;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'42.30; 

3);FRI-20366;SCOLZ VITTORIO;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'43.10; 

4);FRI-20368;ZANCANI FEDERICO;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'43.80; 

5);FRI-19980;CONZATTI FRANCESCO;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'43.90; 

6);FRI-27106;ZILLI GABRIELE;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'44.10; 

7);FRI-24302;VIDONI FEDERICO;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'44.20; 

8);FRI-28017;PERSELLO TOMMASO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'44.80; 

9);FRI-20043;MARCUZZI JOGNA GIANLUCA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'45.20; 

10);FRI-27716;VUANO ISMAEL;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'46.90; 

11);FRI-22364;PASSON LORENZO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'47.10; 

12);FRI-21928;TOMBA GIOVANNI;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'47.80; 

13);FRI-21932;PASELLI ALESSANDRO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'48.00; 

14);FRI-27720;CAZAN COSMIN;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'48.10; 

15);FRI-22128;BON RICCARDO;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'48.70; 

16);FRI-27101;MOSCA FDERICO;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'48.80; 

17);FRI-28015;ZANETTI ALESSIO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'49.10; 

18);FRI-27717;BIANCHINI SAMUEL;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'51.10; 

19);FRI-24979;CAVALLERI ANDREA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'52.20; 

20);FRI-22057;LOZER SAMUELE LORENZO;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'55.00; 

21);FRI-28018;GEROMET LORENZO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'58.00; 

22);FRI-22061;BOEZIO MATTEO;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'07.80; 

 

200 Dorso Femmine Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-15904;BRESADOLA BIANCA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'46.60; 

2);FRI-15905;CEPPARO AMBRA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'48.60; 

3);FRI-20356;PITTIA BENEDETTA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'49.00; 

4);FRI-25069;FILIPPI DESIREE;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'52.50; 

5);FRI-19978;TOMASI EMMA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'53.60; 

6);FRI-20357;CARNELUTTI SOFIA LUDOVICA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'58.50; 

7);FRI-21926;TURRI ELISABETTA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'59.20; 

8);VEN-33519;FRESCURA IRENE;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'02.90; 

9);FRI-23975;STEDILE ELISABETTA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'03.60; 

10);FRI-21790;SCANDINO NOEMI;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'04.70; 

11);FRI-21935;MICHIENZI MARTA;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;03'05.50; 

12);FRI-26269;MICONI LISA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;03'05.60; 

13);FRI-19979;CANDOLINI VIRGINIA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'06.30; 

14);FRI-24931;GIUDICE NOEMI;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'10.50; 

15);FRI-19981;CLEMENTE VALENTINA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'10.60; 

16);FRI-20321;NOCERA GIULIA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'11.10; 

17);FRI-22127;SCARPA MARGHERITA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'11.20; 

18);FRI-24309;MONDINI ELEONORA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'15.70; 

19);FRI-18593;MASSARUTTO SOFIA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'15.80; 

20);FRI-25770;PERFETTO ELENA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'16.60; 

21);FRI-19252;BLASONI LARA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'16.70; 

22);FRI-20364;PETRELLA SARA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'22.20; 

23);FRI-22725;PIVIDOR ALESSIA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'23.60; 

24);FRI-18596;PERSELLO MATILDE;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'24.30; 

-);FRI-21889;COSATTO GIULIA;2004;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd; Squalif.; 

-);FRI-23976;DI FILIPPO CLAUDIA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli; Squalif.; 

 

200 Dorso Maschi Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-18589;GARBINO DAVIDE;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'42.60; 

2);FRI-22360;COLAK FARIS;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'55.30; 

3);FRI-20402;BIMBATTI GABRIELE;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;03'01.40; 

4);FRI-18595;ZOLETTO SAM;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'03.20; 

5);FRI-20522;GUARISE CRISTIANO;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;03'04.90; 

6);FRI-15899;PATINI FILIPPO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;03'06.50; 

7);FRI-21883;NATALE FRANCO LIHUEL;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;03'10.30; 

);FRI-23535;NIGRIS FRANCESCO;2003;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;03'10.30; 

9);FRI-21939;MANSUTTI MARCO;2002;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'15.60; 

10);FRI-17115;TARONDO MATTEO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;03'16.20; 

11);FRI-19984;PARISE MARIO;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'22.40; 

 

100 Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B - Serie 

  



1);FRI-20362;LENISA GIULIA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'32.00; 

2);FRI-20358;FIORINI ALICE;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'34.50; 

 

100 Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-20366;SCOLZ VITTORIO;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'33.30; 

2);FRI-22133;BUONO ALESSIO;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'47.80; 

 

100 Farfalla Femmine Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-20356;PITTIA BENEDETTA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'22.90; 

2);FRI-20409;CASALI SILVIA;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'23.30; 

3);FRI-26280;MARCHETTO REBECCA AURORA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'26.30; 

4);FRI-20400;CRIVELLI MICHELLE;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'27.00; 

5);FRI-19978;TOMASI EMMA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'27.60; 

6);FRI-26263;IVAN PATRIZIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'29.20; 

7);FRI-25069;FILIPPI DESIREE;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'31.20; 

8);FRI-24296;PILOSIO GIULIA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'32.40; 

9);FRI-20355;FAGGIN ELENA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'33.90; 

10);FRI-19259;TROVARELLI COSTANZA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'34.70; 

11);FRI-21926;TURRI ELISABETTA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'37.80; 

12);FRI-20357;CARNELUTTI SOFIA LUDOVICA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'38.90; 

13);FRI-19979;CANDOLINI VIRGINIA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'39.20; 

14);FRI-19983;UNFER LAURA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'40.50; 

15);FRI-19252;BLASONI LARA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'40.70; 

16);FRI-26260;BERTOLINI VIVIANA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'42.60; 

17);FRI-20542;PRETTO MARIANNA;2004;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'48.30; 

18);FRI-21889;COSATTO GIULIA;2004;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'01.50; 

 

100 Farfalla Maschi Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-15898;PERESSONI EDOARDO;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'16.40; 

2);FRI-15382;BUONAGURO DYLAN;2002;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'17.00; 

3);FRI-26272;ZANI DEVID;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'17.30; 

4);FRI-16117;FRESCURA IVAN;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'25.20; 

5);FRI-23535;NIGRIS FRANCESCO;2003;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'27.90; 

6);FRI-18582;GUATTI GIOVANNI;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'29.40; 

7);FRI-15896;BEARZOTTI PIETRO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'33.00; 

8);FRI-20522;GUARISE CRISTIANO;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'37.70; 

9);FRI-20402;BIMBATTI GABRIELE;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'40.20; 

10);FRI-24299;SILVERIO PATRICK;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'40.30; 

 

200 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-21937;BERTONI SARA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'02.40; 

2);FRI-21938;LESA COSTANZA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'05.60; 

);FRI-22413;PONTA ELENA VALENTINA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'05.60; 

4);FRI-20358;FIORINI ALICE;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'11.20; 

5);FRI-21931;VATTOLO BEATRICE;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'13.50; 

6);FRI-27096;LEVAN GIORGIA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'16.80; 

7);FRI-22362;BENEDETTI AGNESE;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'37.60; 

8);FRI-28016;PASCOTTINI CHIARA;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'40.70; 

);FRI-24982;QUARANTIELLO GRETA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'40.70; 

10);FRI-22355;CEPPARO AGATA;2006;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'41.80; 

 

200 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-20369;ZANCANI MASSIMO;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'51.10; 

2);FRI-21941;TREVISIOL SAMUELE;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'52.10; 

3);FRI-21933;PLOZNER MATTEO;2004;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'53.40; 

4);FRI-20368;ZANCANI FEDERICO;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'57.50; 

5);FRI-24297;ROMANELLO ANDREA;2004;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'58.80; 

6);FRI-20043;MARCUZZI JOGNA GIANLUCA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'00.70; 

7);FRI-19980;CONZATTI FRANCESCO;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'03.70; 

8);FRI-24302;VIDONI FEDERICO;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'04.30; 

9);FRI-22133;BUONO ALESSIO;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'12.10; 

10);FRI-28017;PERSELLO TOMMASO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'17.50; 

11);FRI-22128;BON RICCARDO;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'17.80; 

12);FRI-22364;PASSON LORENZO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'27.30; 

13);FRI-27717;BIANCHINI SAMUEL;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'27.70; 

14);FRI-21932;PASELLI ALESSANDRO;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'29.80; 

15);FRI-21928;TOMBA GIOVANNI;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'30.50; 

 

800 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-15905;CEPPARO AMBRA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;11'16.50; 

2);FRI-15904;BRESADOLA BIANCA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;11'44.70; 

 

1500 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti A - Serie 

  



1);FRI-15382;BUONAGURO DYLAN;2002;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;20'00.00; 

2);FRI-26271;TRANGONI ALESSIO;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;20'26.30; 

3);FRI-15898;PERESSONI EDOARDO;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;20'28.40; 

4);FRI-18589;GARBINO DAVIDE;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;20'38.70; 

5);FRI-15900;TIBALDO ANDREA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;21'41.00; 

6);FRI-16117;FRESCURA IVAN;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;21'57.60; 

7);FRI-21940;PALUDI SIMONE;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;22'36.00; 

8);FRI-18590;RIGHINI FILIPPO;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;22'42.10; 


